OOooooo

0 0O 0O 0O : 2017091500004462558058 0000:2017.09.15 13:04:51 0000:2017.09.15 19:05:50
go:000 oogoo:oo0n0 O O O O ; #eekkrkokoekx2129 ano

gooad

O00000000000000O00O00O000O0O00O000O0O0O00O00O00O00O0A0

0000000000000000
good

000 oooo 0000 000000000000000000
ooo 32 1 15| D0D0O000DD0000000000
00O0/000000 30 1 13l 0DOO
000000000 0 0 0 0000000000000 00
afufsfafafufafulafu}s]s 0 0 o/ 0000000 @000000" O
ooooooo 0 0 o/ 0OO060” DOUB0OO
god

O0d00o0o0oobOoboOoOoOooecODODOODODOOOO

217070400 0000000000C0000O000DOO00ODO0O0OOOOO27O80OOO0OOoOODOOOODoO

201601202800 000000000000 0O0O0O0O0O0O20170 800000 0O 10,0000 00 0O O O 3,4650

20160120280 0 00000000000 0O0O0O0O0O0OODO2017080 0000015271000 0 0 01,6880

0160120280 000 000D0O00O0DOOO0OOO0OO207080, 0000000009900 0000O00

201601202400 000000000000 0O0OO0C0O0ODO2017090 0000 O 20,0000 000 0O O19,3810

260602400 000000000000 0ODO0ODOOOOOOOOOO0OOODODbODbDO207O80, 0D 0OODODOO

godnoooooon

7.20160 60240 0 00 000000O0DOO0OODOO0UOOOOO0ODDOOODOOO0OD207O80, 000000000
10200000000

8. 2060602400 0 000DOODOODOLOOOOODOODOODObDObObOObOObObOO7O8O, 00O O0ODODO
s oogoog

9. 2016060240 0000000000 OO0O0ODOOOOLOODO0ODOO0O0OOOOOOD27O80, 0D O00OO0DOOO
s pooOoOonood

10.2016060 240 0 0 0000000 0O0O0OO0DO0O0O0OOOO0OO0ODO0ODbOODbObOOz07O80, 00 00O0OOODO
10200000000

11.2016060 240 00000000000 DOO0O0OOO0O0O0ODO0O0ODOOO0O0ODOOO0O017D80,00DOO0OOODO
10200000000

122016060240 0 0 00 0000000000000 00O0O0O0O0OO0ODO0ODbO0ODb0ObOObO2017080 00000100000
ooood

13.20160 60240 0 0000000000 DLOO0OODOO0O0O0DOO00DOOOO0ODOOOODOORI7O80,0000ODDOO
ooe40oonooogod

14.2016060 240 00 0000000 0O0O00O0O0O00O0O0OO0ODO0ODO0ODO0OOOOOOOODz207O8O,00000O000OO
go4boooooon

152016060240 00 000000000 DOO0O0O0O0O0O0O0ODO0O0ODOOOOODOOOO07D8 0, 00D O0OOODO

g ooonood

o oA w e

01 oed



16.20160 60240 0 0 000000000000 DO0OO0OOOOOOOODOOOODbODbOOz07O80, 000000000
se O Oooood

17.20160 60240 0 0000000000 0ODO0ODO0ODO0OOO0OO0OO0ODODODbDODbDO207O80, 0D OODOOOODO
10200000000

18.20160 6024000 000000000000 0O0O0O0OOO0ODOOOODOOOOOOOOODz207O8O,00000000
goronoooooon

19.20160 60240 00 0000000000 DO0OOOOO0OO0ODODbDODbDObDOObOOOODO2017080, 000D 0DO
oo ooooood

20.20160 60240 0 0000000000 OOOOODOODOODOOOOOOOOODOOObOODbOOz07O80, 00000000
goronoooooon

212016060240 D 000 0D0OD0ODODOOOOOOO0OODODUODODbDObLOObLOObOO7B8O, 0D ODOODODODO
o nDOboOonOod

22,2060 60240 0 0 00000DO0DO0OOOOOOOOOODOODOODOObOOOOOOODz07O80 00000100000
00078140

23.20160 60240 D0 000D0ODODODLOOOOOOODOODUODODbDObLODbLOLDbObOZI7OBO,DODODOODODO
o nDOboOonOod

24.201600 6080 00000000 0ODO0ODLODOOOOOOODOODOODbObOOOOOz2017080 00000100000 0000O
oo

25.20160050210 0 000000 b0b0booboooooooboubo0obuobobooboeo7osu o300 00O
0 0 38,3190

26.20160 40280 0 000000000000 OOOOOOO20170800 00 00O 23,0000 0000 01,4310

27.20160 40280 0 000 000DO0ODO0OOOOOOOODO2017O8O,000000DOODO23000000 00000

28.20140 1201100 00000000000 0ODO0ODODODOLObOOOODODO20170800 00O 0OD41,3060 000
0 0 41,1620

20.20160 120280 0 0000000000 0OOOOODODLZ017030 0000

30.20160 1202400 0000000000 0OO0OO0ODOODOO20170200 000

207060 sS0 00000 bDOobObOobooooooobogobooboboboboobogzysoooobInoooog

3220120100160 00000000000 DODOOODOO0OODODOOODOO0O0ODOOO2020100000009,0000000
oo

goono

gooboooooooooo

1.2013010400000000000000000002150000 00000000000 02043010400000£0 20170
80 O 0 1 200,3860

goono

gooobooooooooo

1. 20170804000 000D00O0OO0ODOOO0ODDOORMIDO0O0O0DOO00OO0DDOO202008040 000002017080
000929170

2. 2017080300 000000000 0Db0DbODbO0000O0DOOOOOOODOODO2018080300 00 002017090
00091670

3. 2017050300 000000000000 0O0O0DO4100000000000000020180503000000£020170
80 0 0O 0 42,1000

4. 2017050200 D000 0O0O0OOO0ODOODOODOOOee00D DD ODODOODOODOO2018050200 0000020170
80 0O 0O U 6,6000

5 2017040100 000000000000O0O0DOO0OOG33000D 00000000 DOOO0O20180401000 000020170
80 U O J 63,3000

6. 2017020400 0000000000000 0O0OOOY2O000000000000D0020180204000000°2017080
0 0 09,2000

020 060



7. 20160 1201700 0000000000 0O000OODO3000000O00O000O00O0D0O02019012017000000O 20170
80 0 0 0 29,8800

8 20160110260 00 DO O0OOOOOON0000000000000000O020190120310000002017070000
9,3620

9. 206060500 0000000000330 00000000000 0201806030000000O0201707000 01,6830

10.2017060 1500 0000000000120 00000000002018060 15000 00020170800 0 01,0180

11.2017050 4000000000000 10420 00 000000002018050 14000 0002017080 001 0 U 7880

12.2017030 1700 0000000000120 00000000002018030170 000002017080 00O 07380

13.20160 120150 000000000 C0OCO50000 0 0000000DDO20170120150 0000020170080 0 0 01,7030

14.20160 120270 000000000CO0OOCOOOO500000000000000O002017080 0000

15.20160 50220 00 0 00000000 DO0O0O0O000300 D000 DDOOODLODOOO2070500000

gooad

O0OO0O00O0O0O0OSOO0000000C0O00000000O00000C0O000000O00O0O0O0O0O0

oooad

OO00O000000O00002000000000

obooooog

oo 0oBo oDopoo 0DoBo
1 20170 901 150 0000000000000 O/sh_*a_ch*xun0l oood
2 20170 80 1800 000000000 /eap*td poood
3 201700 80 160 0000000000 /gr+26 oood
4 20170 801 80 000000 Hdxykjk*x oooo
5 20170 801 200 0000000000000 00/0%9751 ERERERN
6 20170 80 200 0000000000000 O/sy* 03 oodg
7 20170 70 310 0000000000000 /20002 14552+65386*3 uoood
8 20170 70 290 00000 0/*67%3101 oodg
9 20170 70 290 0 0 O O /C*BUSE*004 oo
10 20170 70 200 00 00 /xgdz*1 oood
11 2017070 200 0000000000000 O /s*a*dex ERERERN
12 20170 70 70 0000O0D00000000O/12%20%788 poood
13 201701 601 2900 D00O000000000000/019%1 oodo
14 20170 60 110 00000 O /+d*ykjkex oooo
15 20170 6080 000000 /*673%101 oodg
16 20170 50 220 0000000000000 O/nanning_liang*ing*ia uoooo
17 201700 50 200 0O00000000000000 /b ERERERN
18 20170 40 270 000000 /4*33101 oooo
19 201700 40 150 0000000000000 0 /A*xaxdex oodo

030 oed



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

20170 40 1000

201704090

20170 301 3000

20170 30 2100

20170 30 70O

201701 30 200

20170 20 2500

20170 20 230

201701 200 901

20170 201 801

20170 20 700

20170 200 601

20170 20 40

20170 20 40

201700 200 400

20170 10 2900

20170 10 160

201601 1200 2900

201600 1200 2700

201601 120 230

201600 1200 2100

20160 1200 2000

201601 120 200

201600 1200 170

20160 1200 1500

20160 1200 140

201600 120J 140

20160 1100 1600

20160 1000 220

201601 901 230

20160 801 3001

201600 801 2600

201601 801 2500

20160 801 2401

201601 801 110

000000000000000 /b
00D 00 O /gd*y*jkex
O000DODOO0O0O0O0O00OD0O0OD0ODnd/2+20%553
00000 0/A67*3*01
00000 O *dx*kjkex
O0000000DOO0ODOdO /alyxo7
0000000000000 0O fszx*xd*x
000000oooooao HFudeng*r
000000 /ms*he*1
00000000000 0D000O00nd/2*0*01553
0000000ooooooo/2000%_1*552_ 6538673
000000000000DO0n /za**_06
000000000 /~ppfid
00000 0O/A6*331*1
O00000o0oooooooon/cb
0 0O O O /CMB*SE*004
000000 /sys*e*er
0 00 0O /+*99999999
00000oooOooood/z_*u
000000000 Od/Hc_fx o1
gooorm~s
000000000 fticib_*zx
0000/MW*MC*M .kfool
0000000000000 0 /*zxa*dex
Oo0ooooadb/*00*482
000000 /ms*hc*l
OO0O0000oooo/sy*tem
000000 /0000*1
0 0 0O 0O /CMBUS*R*04
000000000 feap*f*d
000000000 O00O0ogod/ish_*2
000000000000 /**denggr
O000000000DODO0O/197+1
0000 0O 0O /0000*1

O00ODOOOOOoOoOoOoOoOOoOOoOo/H+o*34r4ar

040 060

gogo

gogo

goano

gogo

oogo

goao

gogo

gogo

goooo

gogo

gooon

gogao

goooo

gogo

goano

gogo

gooon

goooo

gooon

gogo

goano

gooon

gooon

goano

gogo

gooon

goooo

gogo

gogo

goooo

gogo

gogo

goano

gogo

gogo



55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

20160 701 130
201601 700 500
201601 700 401
20160 601 1700
20160 601 150
201601 601 500

20160 601 201

20160 501 3001
201601 500 240
201601 500 170
20160 501 1601
201601 500 130
201601 400 2900
201600 401 2700
201601 400 270
201601 400 210
20160 401 2000
201601 400 200
201601 400 190

20150 1200 140

20170 901 80
201701 601 220
20170 30 901

20170 200 280

20170 10 1200

201601 1200 250

20160 1200 1600

201601 1201 50

20160 1100 1500

000000 /Hc*_gx
0000000000000 /xy *5
ooooooss
0000000000 00000000/21%2*1553
ooooooss
00000000 fen*uirs

0000000DOOO00Db0OO0OO0DOod/mh*t-
tzhz*xqydb-myr

000000000000000 /b
0000000000000 0O0d//nn-h*nxd-w*l
00000 O /g*xykj*ex
00000 0O/0*0000
00000 d/8001*R
00O00OO0O00OO0O0Ooogoon/*5000%36741
0000000000000 00 A ch
0 00 0O /C*BUS*R003
0000000 0 /huangjin*fong*qz
00o00O0oodogooooDa/~400*08
0ooD(@D)DDO000DDO/sz*840m* huimin
0 00O 0 /CMBUS*R*03

0000000000000/ denggr

0000000ogogg/rB*nn_*z02
O0000Oo0oDOOOo/#B*z_s
00000O00Dogoo/rBCn*_I*p

go

oo

oooOooooooooon/zxYH_yyb*01

oo

oooDoOooOoooogo/pr*Cnn_z+02

oo

os0d Oed

gooon

gogo

goooo

ooooo

oooon

goao

gooooo

gogo

gogo

goooo

goooon

gogo

goooo

gogo

gooon

goano

gogo

gooooo

goooo

goobooood

gboboood

gboobooood

|
[
|
[
[
|
[
|

[
OO
[
OO
OooOo godg
OO
[
OO
[

gboboood

gooooooon
gooooooon

OoOoOd

gboboood

gooooooon
gooooooon

OoOoOd



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

L0boobooooooooobobdbobobooogooobDooopbobooboob0oLoDobobobobooboboooDo

201600 1100 700

201601 1000 90

20160 1000 80

201601 901 2700

201600 901 1400

201601 901 130

201601 801 2500

20160 801 500

20160 601 160

20160 601 601

201601 601 200

20160 50 2901

20160 500 230

20160 401 2601

201601 400 260

201600 401 2400

201500 120 10

20150 1000 240

oo

go

gooooooooooo/~sen*_zz02

OO0O000OO0Ooo0DoOgo/~Cnn_z*02

g0oOooOooooooo/A*Cnn_zz02
O0o00o0o0ooooooo/zZsYH_mz+01
oooooooobooogo/zsYH_m*001
ooooOoooooooo/*sYH_m*o01

go

oo

Oo00oOO0oOoOoDoOooo/~sy*_mzool

oo

00000000000 0/AS*H_mz00l
000000000000 /MASYH_yy*001

HR|

Oooooooooooo/AsYH_*zool

go

O o

gboboooooobooboboboboboooooobon

200000000000000DO0O0OO0DOODODODOOOUOOODOODODODODOOOOOOOOODOODODOD
0000000000 00DOO00bOOOO00oDODbOO00O0b0OOOODwww.pbeere.orgend D OO

OO
OO
OO
OO
OO
OO
OO
OO

oo
Ooo;
oo
Ooo;
Ooogo ogo
Ooo;
oo
Ooo;
oo

goobooog

goobooood

goobooood

goobooood

gboboood

gboobooood

|
[
|
[
[
|
[
|

[
OO
|
[
oo gog
O.d
[
OO
[

gooboood

gooooooon
oooooooon

OoOoOd

gboboood

gboobooood

gooooooon
gboooooooon

ood

gboobooood

OO
OO
OO
OO
OooOo godg
OO
OO
OO
OO

OO
OO
OO
OO
OO
OO
OO
OO

j0oooooobobogboooooobobobobboboboooobDobDobobobbOobDoLDOoDUOoDbOoD
s0000000b0000b00o0o0o0o00ob0obobobooooboobobobobobobooboboOobOoDbo
50000000000000000400-810-8866L1

Oed 06U



